
Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Resident Undergraduate

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$713.83 $37.49 $751.32 $7.98 $31.702 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $791.00 $791.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,072.10 $56.30 $1,128.40 $11.98 $47.623 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,188.00 $1,188.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,430.38 $75.11 $1,505.49 $15.98 $63.534 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,585.00 $1,585.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,788.65 $93.93 $1,882.58 $19.98 $79.445 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,982.00 $1,982.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,146.92 $112.74 $2,259.66 $23.99 $95.356 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,379.00 $2,379.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,505.19 $131.56 $2,636.75 $27.99 $111.267 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,776.00 $2,776.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,863.46 $150.37 $3,013.83 $31.99 $127.188 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,173.00 $3,173.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,221.72 $169.19 $3,390.91 $36.00 $143.099 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,570.00 $3,570.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$3,957.00 $188.00 $4,145.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,344.00 $4,344.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,334.00 $188.00 $4,522.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,721.00 $4,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,711.00 $188.00 $4,899.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,098.00 $5,098.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,088.00 $188.00 $5,276.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,475.00 $5,475.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,465.00 $188.00 $5,653.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,852.00 $5,852.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,842.00 $188.00 $6,030.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,229.00 $6,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,219.00 $188.00 $6,407.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,606.00 $6,606.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,596.00 $188.00 $6,784.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,983.00 $6,983.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,973.00 $188.00 $7,161.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,360.00 $7,360.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,350.00 $188.00 $7,538.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,737.00 $7,737.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,727.00 $188.00 $7,915.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,114.00 $8,114.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,104.00 $188.00 $8,292.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,491.00 $8,491.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$377



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Resident Undergraduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$713.83 $37.49 $751.32 $7.98 $31.702 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $791.00 $791.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,072.10 $56.30 $1,128.40 $11.98 $47.623 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,188.00 $1,188.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,430.38 $75.11 $1,505.49 $15.98 $63.534 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,585.00 $1,585.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,788.65 $93.93 $1,882.58 $19.98 $79.445 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,982.00 $1,982.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,146.92 $112.74 $2,259.66 $23.99 $95.356 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,379.00 $2,379.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,505.19 $131.56 $2,636.75 $27.99 $111.267 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,776.00 $2,776.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,863.46 $150.37 $3,013.83 $31.99 $127.188 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,173.00 $3,173.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,221.72 $169.19 $3,390.91 $36.00 $143.099 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,570.00 $3,570.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$3,957.00 $188.00 $4,145.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,344.00 $4,344.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,334.00 $188.00 $4,522.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,721.00 $4,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,711.00 $188.00 $4,899.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,098.00 $5,098.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,088.00 $188.00 $5,276.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,475.00 $5,475.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,465.00 $188.00 $5,653.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,852.00 $5,852.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,842.00 $188.00 $6,030.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,229.00 $6,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,219.00 $188.00 $6,407.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,606.00 $6,606.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,596.00 $188.00 $6,784.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,983.00 $6,983.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,973.00 $188.00 $7,161.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,360.00 $7,360.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,350.00 $188.00 $7,538.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,737.00 $7,737.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,727.00 $188.00 $7,915.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,114.00 $8,114.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,104.00 $188.00 $8,292.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,491.00 $8,491.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$377



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier I

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,313.53 $40.59 $1,354.12 $11.43 $45.452 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,411.00 $1,411.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,969.82 $60.87 $2,030.69 $17.15 $68.163 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,116.00 $2,116.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,626.11 $81.16 $2,707.27 $22.86 $90.874 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,821.00 $2,821.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,282.41 $101.44 $3,383.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,526.00 $3,526.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,938.70 $121.72 $4,060.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,231.00 $4,231.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,595.00 $142.00 $4,737.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,936.00 $4,936.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,272.00 $142.00 $5,414.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,613.00 $5,613.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,949.00 $142.00 $6,091.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,290.00 $6,290.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,626.00 $142.00 $6,768.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,967.00 $6,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,303.00 $142.00 $7,445.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,644.00 $7,644.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,980.00 $142.00 $8,122.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,321.00 $8,321.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,657.00 $142.00 $8,799.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,998.00 $8,998.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,334.00 $142.00 $9,476.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,675.00 $9,675.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,011.00 $142.00 $10,153.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,352.00 $10,352.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,688.00 $142.00 $10,830.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,029.00 $11,029.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,365.00 $142.00 $11,507.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,706.00 $11,706.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,042.00 $142.00 $12,184.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,383.00 $12,383.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,719.00 $142.00 $12,861.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,060.00 $13,060.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$677



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier II

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,347.62 $41.47 $1,389.09 $11.44 $45.472 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,446.00 $1,446.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,020.49 $62.18 $2,082.67 $17.15 $68.183 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,168.00 $2,168.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,693.38 $82.88 $2,776.26 $22.86 $90.884 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,890.00 $2,890.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,366.24 $103.59 $3,469.83 $28.58 $113.595 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,612.00 $3,612.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,039.13 $124.29 $4,163.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,334.00 $4,334.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,406.00 $145.00 $5,551.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,750.00 $5,750.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,100.00 $145.00 $6,245.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,444.00 $6,444.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,794.00 $145.00 $6,939.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,138.00 $7,138.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,488.00 $145.00 $7,633.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,832.00 $7,832.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,182.00 $145.00 $8,327.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,526.00 $8,526.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $145.00 $9,021.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,220.00 $9,220.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,570.00 $145.00 $9,715.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,914.00 $9,914.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,264.00 $145.00 $10,409.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,608.00 $10,608.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,958.00 $145.00 $11,103.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,302.00 $11,302.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,652.00 $145.00 $11,797.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,996.00 $11,996.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,346.00 $145.00 $12,491.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,690.00 $12,690.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,040.00 $145.00 $13,185.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,384.00 $13,384.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$694



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier III

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,377.53 $42.59 $1,420.12 $11.43 $45.452 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,477.00 $1,477.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,065.82 $63.87 $2,129.69 $17.15 $68.163 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,215.00 $2,215.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,754.11 $85.16 $2,839.27 $22.86 $90.874 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,953.00 $2,953.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,442.41 $106.44 $3,548.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,691.00 $3,691.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,130.70 $127.72 $4,258.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,429.00 $4,429.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,529.00 $149.00 $5,678.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,877.00 $5,877.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,239.00 $149.00 $6,388.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,587.00 $6,587.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,949.00 $149.00 $7,098.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,297.00 $7,297.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,659.00 $149.00 $7,808.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,007.00 $8,007.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,369.00 $149.00 $8,518.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,717.00 $8,717.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,079.00 $149.00 $9,228.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,427.00 $9,427.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,789.00 $149.00 $9,938.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,137.00 $10,137.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,499.00 $149.00 $10,648.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,847.00 $10,847.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,209.00 $149.00 $11,358.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,557.00 $11,557.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,919.00 $149.00 $12,068.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,267.00 $12,267.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,629.00 $149.00 $12,778.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,977.00 $12,977.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,339.00 $149.00 $13,488.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,687.00 $13,687.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$710



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,377.53 $42.59 $1,420.12 $11.43 $45.452 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,477.00 $1,477.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,065.82 $63.87 $2,129.69 $17.15 $68.163 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,215.00 $2,215.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,754.11 $85.16 $2,839.27 $22.86 $90.874 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,953.00 $2,953.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,442.41 $106.44 $3,548.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,691.00 $3,691.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,130.70 $127.72 $4,258.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,429.00 $4,429.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,819.00 $149.00 $4,968.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,167.00 $5,167.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,529.00 $149.00 $5,678.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,877.00 $5,877.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,239.00 $149.00 $6,388.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,587.00 $6,587.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,949.00 $149.00 $7,098.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,297.00 $7,297.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,659.00 $149.00 $7,808.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,007.00 $8,007.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,369.00 $149.00 $8,518.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,717.00 $8,717.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,079.00 $149.00 $9,228.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,427.00 $9,427.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,789.00 $149.00 $9,938.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,137.00 $10,137.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,499.00 $149.00 $10,648.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,847.00 $10,847.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,209.00 $149.00 $11,358.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,557.00 $11,557.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,919.00 $149.00 $12,068.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,267.00 $12,267.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,629.00 $149.00 $12,778.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,977.00 $12,977.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,339.00 $149.00 $13,488.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,687.00 $13,687.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$710



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Nursing

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,347.62 $41.47 $1,389.09 $11.44 $45.472 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,446.00 $1,446.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,020.49 $62.18 $2,082.67 $17.15 $68.183 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,168.00 $2,168.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,693.38 $82.88 $2,776.26 $22.86 $90.884 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,890.00 $2,890.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,366.24 $103.59 $3,469.83 $28.58 $113.595 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,612.00 $3,612.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,039.13 $124.29 $4,163.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,334.00 $4,334.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,712.00 $145.00 $4,857.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,056.00 $5,056.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,406.00 $145.00 $5,551.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,750.00 $5,750.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,100.00 $145.00 $6,245.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,444.00 $6,444.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,794.00 $145.00 $6,939.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,138.00 $7,138.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,488.00 $145.00 $7,633.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,832.00 $7,832.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,182.00 $145.00 $8,327.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,526.00 $8,526.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $145.00 $9,021.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,220.00 $9,220.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,570.00 $145.00 $9,715.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,914.00 $9,914.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,264.00 $145.00 $10,409.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,608.00 $10,608.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,958.00 $145.00 $11,103.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,302.00 $11,302.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,652.00 $145.00 $11,797.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,996.00 $11,996.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,346.00 $145.00 $12,491.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,690.00 $12,690.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,040.00 $145.00 $13,185.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,384.00 $13,384.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$694



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Business Administration (Incoming)

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,803.52 $55.67 $1,859.19 $11.42 $45.392 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,916.00 $1,916.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,706.20 $83.54 $2,789.74 $17.14 $68.123 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,875.00 $2,875.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,608.91 $111.40 $3,720.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,834.00 $3,834.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,511.60 $139.27 $4,650.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,793.00 $4,793.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,414.31 $167.13 $5,581.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,752.00 $5,752.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,317.00 $195.00 $6,512.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,711.00 $6,711.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$7,247.00 $195.00 $7,442.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,641.00 $7,641.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,177.00 $195.00 $8,372.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,571.00 $8,571.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,107.00 $195.00 $9,302.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,501.00 $9,501.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,037.00 $195.00 $10,232.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,431.00 $10,431.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,967.00 $195.00 $11,162.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,361.00 $11,361.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,897.00 $195.00 $12,092.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,291.00 $12,291.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,827.00 $195.00 $13,022.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,221.00 $13,221.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,757.00 $195.00 $13,952.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,151.00 $14,151.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,687.00 $195.00 $14,882.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,081.00 $15,081.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,617.00 $195.00 $15,812.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,011.00 $16,011.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,547.00 $195.00 $16,742.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,941.00 $16,941.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,477.00 $195.00 $17,672.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,871.00 $17,871.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$930



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Business Administration (Continuing)

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,754.02 $54.06 $1,808.08 $11.44 $45.482 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,865.00 $1,865.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,629.62 $81.05 $2,710.67 $17.15 $68.183 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,796.00 $2,796.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,505.20 $108.04 $3,613.24 $22.87 $90.894 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,727.00 $3,727.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,380.81 $135.02 $4,515.83 $28.58 $113.595 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,658.00 $4,658.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,256.40 $162.01 $5,418.41 $34.29 $136.306 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,589.00 $5,589.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,132.00 $189.00 $6,321.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$7,035.00 $189.00 $7,224.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,423.00 $7,423.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,938.00 $189.00 $8,127.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,326.00 $8,326.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,841.00 $189.00 $9,030.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,229.00 $9,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,744.00 $189.00 $9,933.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,132.00 $10,132.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,647.00 $189.00 $10,836.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,035.00 $11,035.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,550.00 $189.00 $11,739.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,938.00 $11,938.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,453.00 $189.00 $12,642.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,841.00 $12,841.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,356.00 $189.00 $13,545.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,744.00 $13,744.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,259.00 $189.00 $14,448.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,647.00 $14,647.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,162.00 $189.00 $15,351.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,550.00 $15,550.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,065.00 $189.00 $16,254.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,453.00 $16,453.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,968.00 $189.00 $17,157.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,356.00 $17,356.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$903



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Undergraduate

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,966.55 $92.64 $2,059.19 $8.00 $31.812 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,099.00 $2,099.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,949.36 $138.93 $3,088.29 $12.00 $47.713 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,148.00 $3,148.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,932.16 $185.23 $4,117.39 $16.00 $63.614 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,197.00 $4,197.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,914.97 $231.52 $5,146.49 $20.00 $79.515 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,246.00 $5,246.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,897.77 $277.82 $6,175.59 $24.00 $95.416 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,295.00 $6,295.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,880.59 $324.11 $7,204.70 $28.00 $111.307 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,344.00 $7,344.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,863.39 $370.41 $8,233.80 $32.00 $127.208 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,393.00 $8,393.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,846.20 $416.70 $9,262.90 $36.00 $143.109 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,442.00 $9,442.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$10,858.00 $463.00 $11,321.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,520.00 $11,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,887.00 $463.00 $12,350.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,549.00 $12,549.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,916.00 $463.00 $13,379.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,578.00 $13,578.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,945.00 $463.00 $14,408.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,607.00 $14,607.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,974.00 $463.00 $15,437.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,636.00 $15,636.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,003.00 $463.00 $16,466.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,665.00 $16,665.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,032.00 $463.00 $17,495.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,694.00 $17,694.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,061.00 $463.00 $18,524.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,723.00 $18,723.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,090.00 $463.00 $19,553.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,752.00 $19,752.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,119.00 $463.00 $20,582.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,781.00 $20,781.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,148.00 $463.00 $21,611.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,810.00 $21,810.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,177.00 $463.00 $22,640.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,839.00 $22,839.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,029



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Undergraduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,966.55 $92.64 $2,059.19 $8.00 $31.812 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,099.00 $2,099.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,949.36 $138.93 $3,088.29 $12.00 $47.713 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,148.00 $3,148.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,932.16 $185.23 $4,117.39 $16.00 $63.614 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,197.00 $4,197.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,914.97 $231.52 $5,146.49 $20.00 $79.515 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,246.00 $5,246.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,897.77 $277.82 $6,175.59 $24.00 $95.416 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,295.00 $6,295.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,880.59 $324.11 $7,204.70 $28.00 $111.307 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,344.00 $7,344.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,863.39 $370.41 $8,233.80 $32.00 $127.208 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,393.00 $8,393.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,846.20 $416.70 $9,262.90 $36.00 $143.109 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,442.00 $9,442.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,829.00 $463.00 $10,292.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,491.00 $10,491.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$10,858.00 $463.00 $11,321.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,520.00 $11,520.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,887.00 $463.00 $12,350.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,549.00 $12,549.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,916.00 $463.00 $13,379.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,578.00 $13,578.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,945.00 $463.00 $14,408.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,607.00 $14,607.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,974.00 $463.00 $15,437.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,636.00 $15,636.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,003.00 $463.00 $16,466.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,665.00 $16,665.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,032.00 $463.00 $17,495.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,694.00 $17,694.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,061.00 $463.00 $18,524.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,723.00 $18,723.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,090.00 $463.00 $19,553.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,752.00 $19,752.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,119.00 $463.00 $20,582.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,781.00 $20,781.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,148.00 $463.00 $21,611.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,810.00 $21,810.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,177.00 $463.00 $22,640.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,839.00 $22,839.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,029



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier I

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,433.07 $88.05 $2,521.12 $11.43 $45.452 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,578.00 $2,578.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,648.65 $132.04 $3,780.69 $17.15 $68.163 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,866.00 $3,866.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,864.24 $176.03 $5,040.27 $22.86 $90.874 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,154.00 $5,154.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,079.83 $220.02 $6,299.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,442.00 $6,442.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,295.41 $264.01 $7,559.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,730.00 $7,730.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,511.00 $308.00 $8,819.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,018.00 $9,018.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,771.00 $308.00 $10,079.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,278.00 $10,278.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,031.00 $308.00 $11,339.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,538.00 $11,538.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,291.00 $308.00 $12,599.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,798.00 $12,798.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,551.00 $308.00 $13,859.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,058.00 $14,058.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,811.00 $308.00 $15,119.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,318.00 $15,318.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,071.00 $308.00 $16,379.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,578.00 $16,578.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,331.00 $308.00 $17,639.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,838.00 $17,838.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,591.00 $308.00 $18,899.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,098.00 $19,098.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,851.00 $308.00 $20,159.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,358.00 $20,358.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,111.00 $308.00 $21,419.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,618.00 $21,618.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,371.00 $308.00 $22,679.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,878.00 $22,878.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,631.00 $308.00 $23,939.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,138.00 $24,138.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,260



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier II

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,485.07 $90.05 $2,575.12 $11.43 $45.452 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,632.00 $2,632.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,726.65 $135.04 $3,861.69 $17.15 $68.163 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,947.00 $3,947.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,968.24 $180.03 $5,148.27 $22.86 $90.874 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,262.00 $5,262.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,209.83 $225.02 $6,434.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,577.00 $6,577.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,451.41 $270.01 $7,721.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,892.00 $7,892.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,980.00 $315.00 $10,295.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,494.00 $10,494.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,267.00 $315.00 $11,582.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,781.00 $11,781.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,554.00 $315.00 $12,869.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,068.00 $13,068.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,841.00 $315.00 $14,156.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,355.00 $14,355.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,128.00 $315.00 $15,443.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,642.00 $15,642.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,415.00 $315.00 $16,730.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,929.00 $16,929.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,702.00 $315.00 $18,017.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,216.00 $18,216.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,989.00 $315.00 $19,304.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,503.00 $19,503.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,276.00 $315.00 $20,591.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,790.00 $20,790.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,563.00 $315.00 $21,878.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,077.00 $22,077.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,850.00 $315.00 $23,165.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,364.00 $23,364.00$0.00 $0.00

$24,137.00 $315.00 $24,452.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,651.00 $24,651.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,287



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier III

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,538.03 $92.07 $2,630.10 $11.44 $45.462 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,687.00 $2,687.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,805.62 $138.06 $3,943.68 $17.15 $68.173 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,029.00 $4,029.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,073.22 $184.04 $5,257.26 $22.86 $90.884 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,371.00 $5,371.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,340.80 $230.03 $6,570.83 $28.58 $113.595 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,713.00 $6,713.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,608.41 $276.01 $7,884.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,055.00 $8,055.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$10,190.00 $322.00 $10,512.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,711.00 $10,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,504.00 $322.00 $11,826.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,025.00 $12,025.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,818.00 $322.00 $13,140.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,339.00 $13,339.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,132.00 $322.00 $14,454.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,653.00 $14,653.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,446.00 $322.00 $15,768.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,967.00 $15,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,760.00 $322.00 $17,082.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,281.00 $17,281.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,074.00 $322.00 $18,396.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,595.00 $18,595.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,388.00 $322.00 $19,710.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,909.00 $19,909.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,702.00 $322.00 $21,024.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,223.00 $21,223.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,016.00 $322.00 $22,338.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,537.00 $22,537.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,330.00 $322.00 $23,652.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,851.00 $23,851.00$0.00 $0.00

$24,644.00 $322.00 $24,966.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,165.00 $25,165.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,314



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,538.03 $92.07 $2,630.10 $11.44 $45.462 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,687.00 $2,687.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,805.62 $138.06 $3,943.68 $17.15 $68.173 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,029.00 $4,029.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,073.22 $184.04 $5,257.26 $22.86 $90.884 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,371.00 $5,371.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,340.80 $230.03 $6,570.83 $28.58 $113.595 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,713.00 $6,713.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,608.41 $276.01 $7,884.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,055.00 $8,055.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,876.00 $322.00 $9,198.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,397.00 $9,397.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$10,190.00 $322.00 $10,512.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,711.00 $10,711.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,504.00 $322.00 $11,826.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,025.00 $12,025.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,818.00 $322.00 $13,140.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,339.00 $13,339.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,132.00 $322.00 $14,454.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,653.00 $14,653.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,446.00 $322.00 $15,768.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,967.00 $15,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,760.00 $322.00 $17,082.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,281.00 $17,281.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,074.00 $322.00 $18,396.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,595.00 $18,595.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,388.00 $322.00 $19,710.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,909.00 $19,909.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,702.00 $322.00 $21,024.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,223.00 $21,223.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,016.00 $322.00 $22,338.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,537.00 $22,537.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,330.00 $322.00 $23,652.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,851.00 $23,851.00$0.00 $0.00

$24,644.00 $322.00 $24,966.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,165.00 $25,165.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,314



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Nursing

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,485.07 $90.05 $2,575.12 $11.43 $45.452 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,632.00 $2,632.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,726.65 $135.04 $3,861.69 $17.15 $68.163 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,947.00 $3,947.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,968.24 $180.03 $5,148.27 $22.86 $90.874 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,262.00 $5,262.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,209.83 $225.02 $6,434.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,577.00 $6,577.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,451.41 $270.01 $7,721.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,892.00 $7,892.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,693.00 $315.00 $9,008.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,207.00 $9,207.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,980.00 $315.00 $10,295.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,494.00 $10,494.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,267.00 $315.00 $11,582.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,781.00 $11,781.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,554.00 $315.00 $12,869.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,068.00 $13,068.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,841.00 $315.00 $14,156.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,355.00 $14,355.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,128.00 $315.00 $15,443.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,642.00 $15,642.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,415.00 $315.00 $16,730.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,929.00 $16,929.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,702.00 $315.00 $18,017.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,216.00 $18,216.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,989.00 $315.00 $19,304.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,503.00 $19,503.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,276.00 $315.00 $20,591.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,790.00 $20,790.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,563.00 $315.00 $21,878.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,077.00 $22,077.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,850.00 $315.00 $23,165.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,364.00 $23,364.00$0.00 $0.00

$24,137.00 $315.00 $24,452.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,651.00 $24,651.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,287



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Business Administration (Incoming)

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,986.93 $108.24 $3,095.17 $11.42 $45.412 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,152.00 $3,152.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,481.34 $162.39 $4,643.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,729.00 $4,729.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,975.77 $216.54 $6,192.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,306.00 $6,306.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,470.18 $270.69 $7,740.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,883.00 $7,883.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,964.59 $324.85 $9,289.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,460.00 $9,460.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,459.00 $379.00 $10,838.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,037.00 $11,037.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$12,007.00 $379.00 $12,386.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,585.00 $12,585.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,555.00 $379.00 $13,934.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,133.00 $14,133.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,103.00 $379.00 $15,482.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,681.00 $15,681.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,651.00 $379.00 $17,030.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,229.00 $17,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,199.00 $379.00 $18,578.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,777.00 $18,777.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,747.00 $379.00 $20,126.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,325.00 $20,325.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,295.00 $379.00 $21,674.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,873.00 $21,873.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,843.00 $379.00 $23,222.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,421.00 $23,421.00$0.00 $0.00

$24,391.00 $379.00 $24,770.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,969.00 $24,969.00$0.00 $0.00

$25,939.00 $379.00 $26,318.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $26,517.00 $26,517.00$0.00 $0.00

$27,487.00 $379.00 $27,866.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $28,065.00 $28,065.00$0.00 $0.00

$29,035.00 $379.00 $29,414.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $29,613.00 $29,613.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,548



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2013-14

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Business Administration (Continuing)

Spring 2014

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,899.11 $105.07 $3,004.18 $11.42 $45.402 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,061.00 $3,061.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,350.08 $157.66 $4,507.74 $17.14 $68.123 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,593.00 $4,593.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,801.07 $210.24 $6,011.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,125.00 $6,125.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,252.04 $262.83 $7,514.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,657.00 $7,657.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,703.03 $315.41 $9,018.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,189.00 $9,189.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,154.00 $368.00 $10,522.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,721.00 $10,721.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$11,657.00 $368.00 $12,025.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,224.00 $12,224.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,160.00 $368.00 $13,528.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,727.00 $13,727.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,663.00 $368.00 $15,031.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,230.00 $15,230.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,166.00 $368.00 $16,534.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,733.00 $16,733.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,669.00 $368.00 $18,037.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,236.00 $18,236.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,172.00 $368.00 $19,540.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,739.00 $19,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,675.00 $368.00 $21,043.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,242.00 $21,242.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,178.00 $368.00 $22,546.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,745.00 $22,745.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,681.00 $368.00 $24,049.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,248.00 $24,248.00$0.00 $0.00

$25,184.00 $368.00 $25,552.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,751.00 $25,751.00$0.00 $0.00

$26,687.00 $368.00 $27,055.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $27,254.00 $27,254.00$0.00 $0.00

$28,190.00 $368.00 $28,558.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $28,757.00 $28,757.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,503


